
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

91 
92 

141 
9 

56 
61 
74 
99 
24 
77 
46 
69 
55 
33 
57 

164 
81 
58 
95 

555 
29 
72 
7 

11 
16 

132 
30 
13 
31 
00 

374 
35 
92 
60 
65 
33 
66 
29 

Name 

Colin Watson/R Singleton/J Adams 
Colin Watson/R Singleton/J Adams 
Todd Treffert 
Carlus Gann 
Samuel LeComte 
Larry Ligas 
Steven Cullman 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Brady Refenning/Jack Refenning 
Colin Dougherty 
Craig Watkins/Johannes van Overbeek
Stephen Collins 
Patrick Womack/Joe Nemechek 
Dean DeSantis/Josh Tuggle 
John Deford 
Carlos Mendez 
Tom McGlynn/Jimmy McGlynn 
David Porter/Richard Bradley 
Steven Piantieri 
John Poor 
Pascal Dro 
Craig Ross 
Nigel Armstrong/Stephen Skipworth
Hervey Parke 
Andre Herke 
Larry Dupuis 
Clarice Lee 
Tom Briest/Don Stevens 
Danny Stewart/S Tyler/D Ondrejcak 
Greg Dietz 
Cory  Corona 
Louis Guerra 
Theodore Reichhart 
Tom Coryn 
Emmanuel Moreira 
Martin Barrow/C Atkins/T Absolom 
David Agretelis 
Gregg Lee 

Class 

I 
I 
P 
A 
A 
I 
A 
I 
P 
P 
P 
I 
P 
P 
P 
I 
P 
I 
A 
P 
P 
A 
A 
I 
I 
A 
P 
I 
I 
A 
I 
A 
P 
I 
A 
I 
P 
P 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
8 
7 
4 
9 
10 
5 
6 
8 
9 
7 
11 
10 
11 
8 

12 
9 
12 
13 
10 
14 
13 
14 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
2 

Best Tm 

2:17.842 
2:19.390 
2:19.588 
2:20.803 
2:20.770 
2:21.298 
2:23.514 
2:23.634 
2:24.629 
2:26.097 
2:25.129 
2:25.593 
2:27.081 
2:28.701 
2:29.165 
2:30.975 
2:30.333 
2:30.933 
2:33.524 
2:32.688 
2:34.912 
2:31.909 
2:35.558 
2:33.843 
2:36.060 
2:39.945 
2:42.767 
2:43.580 
2:44.220 
2:40.359 
2:42.409 
2:39.328 
2:47.924 
2:49.186 
2:48.519 
2:45.101 
2:28.143 

Car Info 

2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400
2000 Caterham C400 (B) 2400
1974 Porsche 911 3000 
1970 Ford Boss 302 5000 
1970 Chevrolet Camero "El Diablo"
1961 Jaguar XKE rdstr 4200 
1970 Ford Boss 302 4998 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1966 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500
1968 Porsche 911/2.4L 2400 
2014 Caterham 7 420R 2000 
1970 Porsche 911 RSR 3200 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1973 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 2400
2006 BMW 330i/E90 3000 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT/2.4L 
1973 Ford Escort RS1600 2000
1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 5020 
1972 Porsche 914-6 2386 
1992 Porsche 964 Carrera Cup 3600
1970 Ford Boss 302 4991 
1967 Chevrolet Camaro 5080 
1965 Ginetta G4 1720 
1968 BMW 2002 2000 
1970 Ford Mustang 4949 
1984 Porsche 944 2500 
1984 BMW 325 2500 
1994 Honda Prelude 2300 
1976 Datsun 280Z/V8 5300 
1995 BMW 325i/E30 
1968 Chevrolet Corvette 5700 
1967 Porsche 911S/2.3L 2341 
1965 MG B 1946 
1965 Ford Mustang/nb 4736 
1966 Jaguar XKE/fhc 4200 
1967 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2494
1984 Porsche 944 2500 

Hometown 
GB 

GB 

Sarasota FL 

La Fayette GA 

Flower Mound TX 

Largo FL 

Maryville TN 

Stuart FL 

Stuart FL 

Keswick VA 

Penngrove CA 

GB 

Burr Ridge IL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Chestertown MD 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Naples FL 

Darien CT 

Orlando FL 

Hollywood FL 

FR 

Tampa FL 

Basingstoke GB 

Waccabuc NY 

Sarasota FL 

Saint-David QC 

Winter Haven FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Lutz FL 

Sewanee TN 

St. Petersburg  FL 

The Colony TX 

Glencoe MD 

Brandon FL 

Mont-St-Gregoire QC 

GB 

Kentfield CA 

Winter Haven FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/1/2023 1:00:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

1.989 

Avg. Speed 

95.603 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.842 

Best Speed 

97.677 

Best Lap by 

91 - Colin Watson/R Singleton/J Adams 

Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

SascoSports

SascoSports Int'l-Amer Chlg Race

Race started at 12:35:31 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/1/2023 12:30 




